- TALASI =
©S RESTAURANT O

AT PARAMOS MEEDS

Daily open from

8:00 AM t0 1030 PM
@talasirestaurant

Novl /1 First Main, First Cross, Hosur Road,
behind BBMP Madiwala Branch, Madiwala,
Bangalore, karnataka, India.
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. TALASI =
€S ResTAURANT O

AT PARAMOS MEEDS

CMC RN INO
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BREAKFAST
Ala Carte

(o o)
Idly (2 Pieces) 50/-
Idly (2 Pcs) Vada (2 Pcs) 70/-
Poori Bhaji 80/-
Aloo Paratha 100/-
Paneer Paratha 120/-
Plain Dosa 70/-
Masala Dosa 85/-
Onion Dosa 80/-
Onion Masala Dosa 120/-
Ghee Dosa 120/-
Eggs to Order 100/-

(Omlette, Scrambled, Fried
Egg, Boiled Egg, Bhurji)

(&9
oo Beverages o« o
(&
Tea 85/-
Coffee 95/-
Milk 85/-
(&9
¢ o Buffet c o
(&

Buffet Breakfast @290/- only, Everyday
from 8AM to 10.30AM
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Some food items may contain traces of nuts, dairy or gluten.
Please ask your server for details, Govt. taxes as applicable.
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VEG SOUP c++ NON-VEG SOUP - - -
M 20 MR
Sweet Corn veg Soup 160/- Sweet Corn Chicken Soup 199/-
Veg Pepper Soup 140/- Chicken Manchow Soup 199/-
Veg Manchow Soup 160/- Hot & Sour Chicken Soup 199/-
Hot & Sour Veg Soup 160/- Chicken Pepper Soup 170/-
Lemon Coriander Veg Soup 180/- Chicken Yang chow soup 199/-
Veg Yang chow Soup 180/- Lemon Coriander Chicken  199/-
Soup
Tomato soup 150/-
RN L)A
L] ° L] L] L] L] L] L] S T A R T E R ° L] L] ° L] L] L] L]
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VEG STARTER FROM _.I}ION-VEG STARTE.R..
TANDOOR FROM TANDOOR
a9 ~YS
Mirch Paneer Tikka 280/- Peri Peri Achari Murgh 349/-
N . Tandoori
Sutiyana Paneer Tikka 280/- Tandoori Chicken 319/-
Tandoori Malai Broccoli 260/- Murgh Tikka lalmirch 329/-
Zafrani Paneer Tikka 280/- Murgh Malai Tikka 299/-
Hara bhara kabab 240/- Saha Pasand Afghani 349/-
Chicken
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Some food items may contain traces of nuts, dairy or gluten.
Please ask your server for details, Govt. taxes as applicable.
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CHINESE

VEG STARTER
[

Sesame Honey Chilli Potato 299/-

Mixed Veg Manchurian
Chilli Mushroom
Mushroom Manchurian

Chilli Paneer

Paneer Manchurian

Chilli Gobi

Gobi Manchurian

Baby Corn Manchurian
Chilli Baby Corn
Masala Papad

Peanut Masala

230/-
250/-
250/-

270/-
270/-

230/-
225/-

230/-
230/-
119/-
189/-

a_'l-L-'_..

CHINESE

_NON-VEG STARTER _

Chicken Breast Fillet
Chicken Thigh Chunks
Chilli Chicken

Sesame Honey Chicken
Chicken 65

Dragon Chicken
Chicken Salt and Pepper
Chicken Spring Roll
Dragon Chicken Wings
Chicken Lolipop

Egg Chilly

Egg Manchurian

Hong Kong Style Chicken
lolipop

._1-=.-.'_.. -
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SO
FISH AND
PRAWNS
o o)
Fish Chilli 319/-
Hydrabadi Apollo Fish 329/-
Fish Manchurian 319/-
Chilli Prawns 339/-
Schezwan Prawns 339/-

MUTTON
STARTER

—p——
:

Mutton Pepper Fry
Mutton Ghee Roast
Mutton Fry

310/-
310/-
290/-
299/-
290/-
290/-

290/-
180/-

270/-
260/-
220/-

220/-
289/-

410/-
425/-
405/-
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Some food items may contain traces of nuts, dairy or gluten.
Please ask your server for details, Govt. taxes as applicable.
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MAIN COURSE- i MAIN COURSE oo
VEG o NON - VE G
Paneer Tikka Lal Mirchi Ka 289/- Butter Chicken 319/-
Salan Kadai Murgh 399/-
Paneer Do Pizza 2 Masaledaar kalimirch 325/-
Mushroom Mutter 289/- murgh
Methi Murgh Masala 320/-
Subzi Handi 275/-
Murgh SaagWala 320/-
Veg Kolhapuri 280/-
Murgh DahiWal 320/-
Kadai Veg 270/- o N /
. Achari Murgh Masala 320/-
Kadai Paneer 299/-
1 =~ Kadai Mutton 399/-
. 70/-
Veg Jaltrezi / Egg Masaledar 250/-
Paneer Makhani 299/ 3 Hyderabadi Egg Curry 250 /_
Dal Fry 240/-
Dal Palak 230/-
2wl
° L] L] L] L] L] L] L] B R E A D S L] L] ° L] L] L] L] L]
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Plain Roti 45/- Butter Kulch 60/-
Butter Roti 50/- Phulka 35/-
Plain Naan 55/- Chapati 40/-
Butter Naan 60/- Butter Chapati 45/-
Garlic Naan 65/- Tawa lachha Paratha 60/-

Plain Kulcha 55/-
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Some food items may contain traces of nuts, dairy or gluten.
Please ask your server for details, Govt. taxes as applicable.
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BIRYANI & RICE BIRYANI & RICE
VEG NON-VEG
(8 g YS
Subzaloo Bukhara Biryani  270/- Zafrani Murgh Biryani 340/-
Lucknowi Paneer Biryani 280/- Chicken Tikka Pulao 340/-
Paneer Biriyani 280/- Egg Biryani 260/-
Peas Pulao 230/- Mutton Biryani 410/-
Jeera Pulao 230/-
Plain Rice 140/-
Jeera Rice 150/-
Curd Rice 190/-
Dal Khichdi 235/-
o o2
ASIAN VEG ASIAN - NON
) VEG
a9 e o)
Veg Fried Rice 230/- Schezwan Chicken Fried 280/-
- . Rice
Chilli Gralic Mushroom 2408 Chilli Garlic Chicken Fried 280/~
Fried Rice .
Rice
Veg Schezwan Fried Rice 240/- Chicken Fried Rice 270/-
Paneer Fried Rice 250/- Egg Fried Rice 240/-
Mushroom Fried Rice 240/- Prawns Fried Rice 319/-
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Some food items may contain traces of nuts, dairy or gluten.
Please ask your server for details, Govt. taxes as applicable.
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CHOW MEIN
(NOODLES)-VEG

Veg Noodles 230/-
Veg Schezwan Noodles 240/-
Chilli Garlic Paneer Noodles 240/-
Chilli Garlic Mushroom 240/-
Noodles
S
COMBOS - VEG - -
e
Veg Biriyani combo 250/-

(Veg Biriyani, Veg Makhani/Kadai
Veg/ Mix Veg Sabzi, Raita)

Jumbo Veg Combo 289/-

(Peas Pulav, 2 Lacha paratha, Kadai
Paneer, Raita, Gulab Jamun/Rasgulla)

Veg Noodles Combo 250/-
(Gobi Manchurian, Veg Noodles,

Kimchi Salad)

Chapati/Phulka Panner 250/-

Curry Combo

(3 Chapati, Paneer Tikka lal mirch
salan, Salad)

CHOW MEIN

(NOODLES)-NON VEG

Chicken Noodles 270/-
Chicken Schezwan Noodles 270/-
Chilli Garlic Chicken 270/-
Noodles

ks .
COMBO - NON
VEG
L ]

Chicken Biriyani Combo 289/-
(Zafrani Chicken Biriyani, Murg
Masala/Kadai Murg, Raita)

Non Veg Rice Combo 289/-

(Chicken Fried Rice, Chicken
Manchurian, Kimchi Salad)

Egg Rice Combo 270/-

(Egg Fried Rice, Gobi Manchurian,
Kimchi Salad)

Egg Noodles Combo 270/-
(Veg Noodles, Gobi Manchurian,
Kimchi Salad)

Chapati/Phulka Chicken 289/-

Curry Combo
(3 Chapati, Kadai Murg/ Butter
Chicken/ Murg Rizala, Salad)

Jumbo Non Veg Combo 339/-

(2 lacha Paratha, Kadai Murg/
A.C!«@l

Butter Chicken/ Murg Rizala, Peas
Pulav, Raita, Rasgulla)

Some food items may contain traces of nuts, dairy or gluten.
Please ask your server for details, Govt. taxes as applicable.
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Mushroom Alfredo Pasta 289/-

- il .
PASTA BEVERAGES

9
G
-

Tea 85/-
Chicken Alfredo Pasta 289/- Coffee 95/-
Chicken Carbonara Pasta  299/- Buttermilk 80/-
Veg Pasta Combo 250/- Lime Juice/ Soda 90/-
Non Veg Pasta Combo 289/- Soft Drinks 90/-
Sweet Lassi 120/-
Watermelon Juice 180/-

CURD, SALAD & .

¢ .a PR DESSERTS . e
PAPAD ITEMS

L e
Plain Curd 90/- Dark Chocolate Brownie 210/-
Plain Papad 90/- Gulab Jamun 120/-
Mixed Veg Raita 110/- Gulab Jamun With Ice 170/-

Green Salad 140/- Cream

Masala Papad 110/- Rasgulla 120/-
Peanut Masala 189/- Chocolate Ice Cream 150/-
Vanilla Ice Cream 150/-
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Some food items may contain traces of nuts, dairy or gluten.
Please ask your server for details, Govt. taxes as applicable.
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HOT COFFEE

-?-!q--

Cafe Latte

Cappuccino

Chocolate Cappuccino
Espresso Americano
Mocha Luma Latte
Caramel Espresso Drizzle
Espresso Macchiato
Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Black Coffee

Flat White

Classic Hot Chocolate
Cafe Cortado Americano

By o

HOT TEA

e p———
e

Black Tea
Green Tea

COLD BEVERAGES

R

165
165
215
145
165
195
145
115
165

95
145
185
145

R

95
95

DT
COLD BEVERAGES
= ~ (CREAM FACE)
—ryr—

L R
195 Vanilla Creme Frappe 185
195 Chocolate Cream Frappe 185
245 Strawberry Creme Frappe 195
175 Matcha Creme Frappe 195
195 Double Chocolate Chip 195
225 Frappe

= e &

- COLD COFFEE
125 S

, ' R
215 Iced Latte 165

- Iced Latte Hazelnut 215

Iced Latte Vanilla 215

Iced Caramel Macchiato 215

Iced Mocha Macchiato 195

Iced Coffee Americano 145

I Iced chocolate 185
Cold Foam Cappuccino 195

il Cinnamon Iced Latte 175
115 Affogato 195
Iced Mocha Latte 165

- (COFFEE FACE) R

Espresso Frappe
Coffee Luma Slush
Mocha Frappe
Caramel Frappe
Hazelnut Frappe

I PR

R

195
175
185
185
185

L

225
205
215
215
215

215
215
225
225
225

195
245
245
245

225
175

215

205

195
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R -Regular Size , L - Large Size

Some food items may contain traces of nuts, dairy or gluten.
Please ask your server for details, Govt. taxes as applicable.
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STARTERS &
SIDES

Plain Fries

Peri Peri Fries

Onion Rings

Crispy Veg Nuggets (6 pcs)
Supreme Chicken Nuggets

8
il .

SANDWICHES

g

Veg Club Sandwich
Paneer Sandwich

Egg Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich
Veg Cheese Sandwich

8
e il

BURGERS &
WRAPS

Aloo Tikki Burger

Paneer Tikka Burger

Spicy Chicken Burger

Egg Cheese Burger

Chicken Cheese Burger
Classic Chicken Cheese Burger

Maharaja Veg Burger (double
patty, cheese)

195
205
185
195
215

205
225
215
245
205

195
225
245
215
245
255
235

-+« «WRAPS & ROLLS: - -

-?-F--

Paneer Kathi Roll
Chicken Kathi Roll
Masala Nachos with Salsa
Veg Wrap (with mayo,
veggies, & chutney)

SIGNATURE
MILK _§__I;I_A KES
Rich Chocolate Shake
Vanilla / Strawberry Shake
Oreo Shake
Kit-Kat Shake

Pista Milk Shake
Mango Milk Shake
Mango Milk Shake
Rose Milk Shake

8
il

MOCKTAILS

g

Virgin Pina Colada
Electric Luma Shock
Classic Shirley Temple
Luma Sunrise
Cinderella

Virgin Margarita
Virgin Mojito

Instant Blue Lagoon

Fruit Punch (Mixed fruit juice,
ice cream splash)

225
245
215
215

185
175
175
175
175
175
175
175

175
175
175
205
175
175
175
175
175

M\

Some food items may contain traces of nuts, dairy or gluten.
Please ask your server for details, Govt. taxes as applicable.
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THANK
YOU

@talasirestaurant

@ 919845501546
@ talasi.madiwala@gmail.com

www.talasi.in

. 9 No 1/1 First Main, First Cross, Hosur Road, behind BBMP
Madiwala Branch, Madiwala, Bangalore, Karnataka, India.
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